
 

APOLLO FINVEST 

(INDIA) LTD. 

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036991 

REGISTERED OFFICE: 

Unit No. 803, Morya Blue Moon, 

Veera Desai Industrial Estate, Andheri West, 

Mumbai, Maharashtra 400053 

Email: info@apollofinvest.com 
Contact No. 022-62231667 / 68 

 
December 19, 2022 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
25TH Floor, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 
 
BSE Scrip Code: 512437 
 
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure    

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”) 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the following shareholder has reported the loss of 
share certificates.  
  

Ledger 
Folio 

Number 

Name of 
Shareholder(s) 

No. of 
Shares 

Share 
Certificate 

Number 

Distinctive Numbers 
From To 

 
 

V00096 
 
 

 
 

VIJAY H SHAH 
 
 

 
05 

 
42316 

 
4897781 

 
4897785 

 
01 

 
42317 

 
4897786 

 
4897786 

 
We request you to kindly take the same on record. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
For Apollo Finvest (India) Limited 
 
 
 
 
Mikhil Innani 
Managing Director  & CEO 
DIN: 02710749 

mailto:info@apollofinvest.com

		2022-12-19T10:41:18+0530
	MIKHIL RAMESH INANI




