

APOLLO FINVEST

(INDIA) LTD.

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036991 REGISTERED OFFICE: Unit No. 803, Morya Blue Moon, Veera Desai Industrial Estate, Andheri West, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400053

Email: info@apollofinvest.com Contact No. 022-62231667 / 68

December 19, 2022

To, BSE Limited 25TH Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 512437

<u>Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")</u>

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the following shareholder has reported the loss of share certificates.

Ledger	Name of	No. of	Share	Distinctive Numbers	
Folio Number	Shareholder(s)	Shares	Certificate Number	From	То
V00096	VIJAY H SHAH	05	42316	4897781	4897785
		01	42317	4897786	4897786

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You,

For Apollo Finvest (India) Limited

Mikhil Innani Managing Director & CEO DIN: 02710749